
１８才以下女子シングルス予選 (A.B.C.D)

1R Ｆ

村松
62

河瀬
62

Not Played

Not Played

高橋
W.O

高橋
63

川﨑
64

柏村
W.O

3259136

一二三　紡鈴 TEAM YTP 田無3166343

BYE

3166580 河瀬　栞布

（Ａ）

（Ｄ）

（B）

東宝調布ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

A&Aﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

3362481 栗原　真菜 松原ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ印西

BYE

BYE

3362409 山本　美羽 ﾛｲﾔﾙSCﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

3166761 柏村　眞己 自由ｶﾞ丘ｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙﾃﾆｽｶﾚｯｼﾞ

3166944

BYE

3166902

SYSﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

A&Aﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

3362522 西村　碧夏

3166691 天野　陽葵

川﨑　翼

高橋　優空

（Ｃ）

當麻　史織

3

2

1

2

4

4

3

1 村松　美海 KPI ACADEMY

寺坂　優芽 KCJﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

桜台ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

3652766

荏原SSC

1

3

1 3258878

2

2

3

4

4



１８才以下女子シングルス予選　(Ｅ・Ｆ・Ｇ・Ｈ)

1R Ｆ

湯澤
W.O

青木
W.O

小杉
63
2

島津
61

3166828 矢野　有裕莉

TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Academy

3259447

3166870 岡田　もな

（Ｅ）

BYE

（Ｇ）

3166780 湯澤　心春

日本大学第三高校

ﾏﾘｰﾝ庭球倶楽部

3166979

ﾀｳﾝﾃﾆｽ大泉学園

3362478 末吉　優海

3167098 加藤　光希

（Ｆ）

四方　あかり

3258868

山本　敦穂

松原ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ横浜

島津　凛咲

宮崎　杏奈

ﾋﾞｯｸﾞKﾃﾆｽ

武蔵野ﾄﾞｰﾑﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ

横浜ｻｲｴﾝｽﾌﾛﾝﾃｨｱ付属中

TEAM YONEZAWA横浜

森　ひかり

2

3

1

4

ﾚﾃﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ

3166815 青木　莉央

3167371 小杉　梨緒

A&Aﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

TEAM YTP 田無

宮崎

60

3259111 加納　楓

1 3362308

2

BYE

2

1

2

4

1

4

3

BYE

吉田記念ﾃﾆｽ研修ｾﾝﾀｰ

3

3

3166525

4

湯澤

W.O

63

60

青木

W.O

森

（Ｈ）

島津


